® New Hushh Pumps
Versatile modular
Hushh pumps
The rugged modular design of the 700 bar
electric and air driven pumps allow easy
installation of valves and accessories.
To custom build your pump is
now virtually plug and play!

reservoir, roll bar and 400V,
3 ph electric motor.
Ordering Example 1
Model Nr: GPER-5420WFHL
Is a 2,2 kW, two stage pump, oil
flow 1,64 l/min at 700 bar, with
4-way, 3-pos. solenoid valve
VSP-424 with pendant IC-43,
20 litres reservoir, roll bar, 400V,
3 ph, electric motor, filter kit
PFK-25, heat exchanger HE-1
and float/temperature switch LS-1
Ordering Example 2
1 Product Type
GP = Global Pump
2 Motor Type
E = Electric Motor
3 Pump Type
D = Dump
F = Foot Switch
L = Manual with Electric Box
M = Manual without Electric Box
N = No Valve with Electric Box
R = Solenoid Valve
V = Electric Valve without Pendant
W = No Valve without Electric Box
4 Pump Series (Flow rate/Motor Size)
2 = 0,55 l/min (0,75 kW)
3 = 0,82 l/min (1,10 kW)
5 = 1,64 l/min (2,20 kW)
5 Valve Type
0 = No valve 1)
1 = Dump Valve
2 = 3-way, 2-position, manual
valve
3 = 3-way, 3-position, manual or
solenoid valve
4 = 4-way, 3-position, manual or
solenoid valve
6 = 3-way, 3-position, manual
locking valve with pilot
operated check
8 = 4-way, 3-position, manual
locking valve with pilot
operated check
6 Reservoir Capacity
10 = 10 litres
20 = 20 litres
40 = 40 litres
7 Motor Voltage
A = 115 V, 1 ph, 50 Hz 5)
E = 230 V, 1 ph, 50 Hz 5)
K = 440 V, 3 ph, 50 Hz
T = 230 V, 3 ph, 50 Hz
W = 400 V, 3 ph, 50 Hz
8 Options (leave blanc if not required)
blanc = Two stage
E = EPR Seals
F = Filter Kit
H = Heat Exchanger 2)
L = Level/Temperature
Switch 2)
N = No Roll Bars 3)
P = Pressure Switch 4)
S = Single Stage
V = Viton Seals
1)  For remote valve or valve block, use
a BSS-1090 high pressure
connecting plate.
2)  Requires 24VDC source for heat
exchanger on pumps without electric
box (GPEM and GPEW-models).
3) Unless using the “N” suffix all pumps
are supplied with roll bars.
4) Pressure switch option only available
on pump models with manual valve
and electric box (GPEL).
5) Not available for the pump serie
GPE-5 serie (2,20 kW).
Viton and EPR Seals
Enerpac pumps and components